ASS. REC. BY	COST (TIMI) TOURS I Special matricine.
Henreh From (Person Estimated Co	- The Tay 638 96 192 CTI Date/Time: 21/10/18@ 5-20pm
	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV 7 CS
To Inspect V at Workshop	thicle No: FBG 6308M Insured: PC 4687L  Tel: 6910 0369 19183 5669
Policy No:	2 Yishun Ind. st. 1 # 01-23 Northpoint Bizhub (Javier) DMB15N3026681800 Claim No: JNM18D05884002
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh (Client's Recer	
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRSWP  5:22pm @ 21/218 Person Contacted: Rober Vehicle D/OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( × ) Estimate
	FBG 6308 M->:
14219	@ Jolpm Vehicle still under repairing
	RECEIVED 1 7 JUN 2019

 - 1		
 - 4 -		~ 1

lyam Dale	VERTION FB66308M YI Regn. 20 Sep 2012
Estimated Cost	Type M.Car / M.Cyclo / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No	Marc Honda CBRIDOORE 00 999
Workshopmas E-motoring 2 Yishun land St1 #01-23	Colour Black A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
#01-23	Sp Reading 44366 TRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
lusured	Eng/No.
Policy No.	JH2SCS9A4CK401284
Slaims No.	Gen. Cond. 200d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake   Gorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi Nil / 8/Bir / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 120/70 R17
(Policy Condition)	R: 190/15 R17
Remark The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Diablo
Ball or Market Value	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal 7 mm R/Bal 7 mm
GIA   PR Seen   Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal 7 mm L/Bal 7 mm
Est Repairs days Res. Yes or No	DOA 18/12/18 D.O.I. 26/12/18
Lum Sum % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at E- material
	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
	V V NI// + 11 OI/
Date Person Contacted Vehicle IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date Time Action / Instruction  Rays: \$2,800 - \$3,500  3 days	
Date Time Action / Instruction Rays: \$2.800 - \$3.500 3 days  17/6/19 Condined L/S \$1800/- 2days of  ListerTime File Pass 10/ : Preli. Report	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  2 2016  repair. (Red 12, 743, 889)  Days Of Repair: 2  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee   150
Date Time Action / Instruction Rays: \$2.800 - \$3.500 3 days  17/6/19 Condined C/S \$1800/- 2days of  13/6/19 Preli. Report 15/6/19 File Pass to 1/2: Final Report 15/6/19 File Return 1/8	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  2 2016  repair. (Red 12, 743, 889)  Days Of Repair: 2  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee   150
Date Time Action / Instruction Rays: \$2.800 - \$3.500 3 days  17/6/19 Condined C/S \$1800/- 2days of  13/6/19 Preli. Report 15/6/19 File Pass to 1/2: Final Report 15/6/19 File Return 1/8	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  2 2016  repair. (Red 12, 743, 889)  Days Of Repair: 2  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee   150    Transportation   Site Insp. (\$   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Date Time Action / Instruction  Range: \$2.800 - \$3.500  3 days  ITIGHT Time Action / Instruction  Lange: \$2.800 - \$3.500  28/1  ITIGHT TIME FRE Pass 10 : Preli. Report  : Final Report  Then Time File Return 10 Add Fee:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  2 2016  repair. (Red 12, 743, 889)  Days Of Repair: 2  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee   150      Site Insp. (\$

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2894E	
Vehicle No.:	FBG6308M	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Dec 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	CBR1000RR	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2012	
Engine No.:	SC59E2405372	
Chassis No.:	JH2SC59A4CK401284	
Maximum Power Output:	-	
Open Market Value:	\$16,572.00	
Original Registration Date:	20 Sep 2012	
First Registration Date:	20 Sep 2012	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$2,486.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	19 Sep 2022	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$1,852.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$690.00	
otal Rebate Amount:	\$690.00	-

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Dec 2018

OK

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Date

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Of Report	19/12/2018 12:45	
Of Accident	18/12/2018 18:00	

2 YISHUN IND ST.1 #01-23 NORHTPOINT BIZHUB **Exact Location Of Accident** 

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

	DETA	ILS OF	OWN	VEH	CLE
--	------	--------	-----	-----	-----

FBG6308M Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

ONG XING LE Name Of Registered Owner S9622894E NRIC No

EMOTORINGSINGAPORE@GMAIL.COM **Email Address** 

(LOCAL) +65-98342153 Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No OTHERS-98342153

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer CBR1000RR Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

NO

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

PARKED

If No. Please state action to be taken MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

5104032407 Policy Number

20/09/18 - 19/09/19 Cover Note Number

Driver

ONG XING LE Name of Driver NRIC No S9622894E 29/06/1996 Date Of Birth Occupation INDOOR 16/01/2018 Date Of Driving Pass

0 YEAR AND 11 MONTH **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98342153 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-98342153 Contact Number

EMOTORINGSINGAPORE@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address** 

Address

BLK 416 WOODLANDS ST.41 #09-153

Postcode

730416

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

PC4687L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

BUS

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO .: FRG 6308 M

INSURER :

DATE & TIME: 18/12/18 (@ 18:00

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you nereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information"] and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - [iv] administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- [c] my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: / ( ) (

## Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN				
6:1	or shild care contre	that chatt co	re Conta pills	(
		A 17	-	
	>	RSG 6308 m	Tarry	
	J PEULSTY	FBG 4308 m		
	roverse	-		
	Longs			
				HH
			1111	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF THE ACCIDENT		V	
Refer to	Police Report N	to . The 1219	13003	
FEGER 1	Totale Report	1730161344	1 2003	
7				
		-		
	that your insurer may have 14day			
under your o	own comprehensive policy. Please	check with your policy	for more information	1.
	ing particulars are true in every respect		Λ	
I. of			15	19/12/18
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the polic Date & Time:	yholder) Na	parting Centur Personne ime: (MS)	's Signature
		m Third Party ( ) Repo	orting Only	





Police Station Of Origin Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20181219/2003

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 19/12/2018 00:38			Vide Report No L/20181218/0104	Station Diary No 15		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		· 公开进行公司的 自然的数据的		
Name of ONG XI	f Informant. NG LE		Address APT BLK 416 WOODLANDS SINGAPORE 730416	STREET 41 #09-153		
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S9622894E			Contact No Home/Office	Mobile: 98342153		
Nationality. SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email			
Sex Age Date of Birth: Male 22 29/06/1996			Type of Informant: Rider			
Race Chinese			Language English	Institution / School Name		
Occupation NSF			Driving Licence Information Class 28,2A	Date of Expiry		

Type of Accident	Non-Injury	Drink Drive No	Date/Time of Accident: 18/12/2018 18:00	Type of Location Car Park	
2 YISHUN IN	USTRIAL STREET 1 D ST 1 TH POINT BIZHUB S(	768159) Road Surface Dry	Re	oad Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow		Traffic Control Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Two Way		Not Controlled	N(	Traffic	

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	S AND LOCAL	A-31-31-31-31-31-31-31-31-31-31-31-31-31-	- ALBERT	NEW PROPERTY.
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBG6308M	Motorcycle	HONDA	CBR1000RR	White	Slightly Damaged	0
PC4687L	Van	TOYOTA		White	No Damage	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance			5 4 4 4 6 6
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Explry Date



Details of Vehicle Insurance Vehicle No. Insurance Company



Police Station Of Origin Yishun North N P C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No. 1800-8529999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20181219/2003

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Insurance No

Licence & Expiry Date

Date Discharge NIL

Degree of Injury NIL

FBG6308M	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5104032407	20/09/2018	19/09/2019
Details of Pe	erson involved	ACTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Marie Company	Charles All Control
	an Involved: No		Andre Men College Price	the state of the state of
No. of Pedes	trians Injured NIL	Use of Pedestrian Cros	sing NA	
Rider			DOMESTICAL SAN	Company of the same
Name	ONG XING LE	ID No.	S9622894E	ARTON DESIGNATION
Related Vehic	cle PC4687L (Van)	Contact No	98342153	-
Hospital/Clini	c NIL	Class of Driving	Class 28.2 Date of Exp	

Brief Details.

Date Treatment NIL

On 18/12/2018, at about 1800hrs, at the above mentioned location. I was inside a mechanic shop "E-motoring". I overhead one of the mechanics instructing his manager to move one of his vechicles away. Hence, I left the shop to observe the situation. As soon as I left the shop to observe, I noticed that my motorcycle (vehicle number: FBG6308M) was already lying down on the floor. I noticed that there was a van (vehicle number: PC4687L) in front of my motorcycle, and a lorry (unknown license plate) behind my motorcycle.

I did not notice any CCTVs around.

No. of Days granted Medical Leave

I believe that it was the van that reversed and knocked down my motorcycle due to his misjudgement





Police Station Of Origin Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No 1800-8529999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20181219/2003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference

L / Sgt 2 LOW WEI DE	4-W
Signature Of Interpreter Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/12/2018 00.38
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authorization Stamp	

# **QUOTATION FOR REPAIR: FBG6308M**

		Panainada
Qty	Description	Repairer's
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM NN	Estimate 050.00
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC NN	950.00 ×
1	FRONT FORK SET NIN	850.00 ×
1	FRONT FORK T-BRACKET NN	1,800.00×
I	FRONT COVER (HEADLIGHT) NA	580.00 ×
1	SIDE COVER (FRONT L SIDE) NN	580.00 ×
1	SIDE COVER (FRONT R SIDE) NN	380.00 ×
1	HEAD LIGHT (COMPLETE SET) NN	380.00 ×
ひ (		550.00 ×
1	FRONT SIGNAL SET (L/R) NN	180 <del>550.00</del> ~
1	FRONT BRAKE PUMP NA	250.00 ×
1	BALANCER SUR	680.00 ×
1	INNER COVER NA	180.00
I	METER SET NN	300.00 ≿
1	HEAD LIGHT WIRING NIN	1,500.00>
1	ARROW EXHUAST PIPE SCE	580.00 ×
1	EXHUAST GUARD SCR	
1	CENTRAL COVER NN	120.00
1	INNER LEFT COVER NA	380.00 ×
1	INNER RIGHT COVER HAN	380.00 × 380.00 x
1	CENTER INNER COVER NN	380.00 x 380.00 ×
1	SIDE STAND NN	150.00 ×
2 1	REAR FOOT PEG(RH) SCE	88 220.00
1	ENGINE STARTER LEVER NA	280.00 ×
I	RADIATOR COVER NN	250.00 ×
1	EXHAUST COVER NN	280.00 ×
1		200.00 ×
1		(Park)
1		\ \tames
		15,430.00
	Less 10%	1,543.00
		1,543.00 13,887.00 201119
8	Nett items	T.
1	IU UNIT NN	156.00 ≥
	Total parts	14,043.00
	Towing fees	50.00 ×
	Workmanship	450.00 200
		-00

Total parts and labour charges

D.O.1 - 26/12/18

Estimate Received -8/1/18

14,543.00 2 12 days

L/S \$1800 - 2 Jugs.

# Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Hwee Jie (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 13 June 2019 5:30 PM

To:

samgui96@hotmail.com

Cc:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FBG 6308 FINALIZATION

Hi sam,

Finalized L/S \$1,800/- 2days of repair.

Please let me know if you're agree with the amount so I can proceed with finalization, thank you.

Best Regards,

Hwee Jie | Assistant Automotive Assessor

**LKK Auto Consultants** 

Phone: 9180 3151 | Email: <u>Hweejie@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	21 Dec 2018		21 Dec 2018 17:20 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,800.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,800.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	-
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Create	d by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -						
Main Claimant:	ONG XIN	G LE						
Vehicle Re No.:	FBG630	8М		Date of		18 00:00 - :59 hs and <b>28</b> Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (	Man Yr)]
Claim Type	E: TP / SNI	TP / SNM18D05884C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMB1SN3026681800						
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	g. PC4687L			Policy N (Claima				
				Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	E Motorin	g (HQ) 2 Yishun	Industrial Street 1, I	Northpoint Bizhub #	01-23, 768159 Y	ishun - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111 [Hand	ed by Irene Tay H	ui Ping - 638986	192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by ONG HWEE	JIE] [Final R	pt due 19/06/2	2019]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, A	SSIGN MARCUS C	HUA AS SJE.					
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compos	e Case Ma
CHINA_	TAIPING (17/0	6/2019): Report	Send Back Alerts	- FBG6308M (TP)				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊡			View All	Search Tasks   C	reate New Task	Complet
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	

Page 1 of 2

## **Claim Documents**

\*FBG6308M (SNM18D05884C02) [PC4687L] TP ONG XING LE Dec 18 2018 12:00AM [-] E Motoring

Dho	tos/Imagos		3 per page	
	tos/Images	LIVE Auto Committee to Die Lied (UO)	3 per page  Thumbnai	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
1	27/12/18 09:36	General View	D Load JPG	V
2	27/12/18 09:36		D Load JPG	<b>V</b>
3	27/12/18 09:36	General View	D Load JPG	V
4	27/12/18 09:36	General View		V
5	27/12/18 09:36	General View	1 Load JPG	-
6	27/12/18 09:36	General View	Load JPG	V
7	27/12/18 09:36	General View	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
8	27/12/18 09:36	General View	€ Load JPG	V
9	27/12/18 09:36	General View	Load JPG	✓
10	27/12/18 09:36	General View	1 Load JPG	<u>~</u>
11	27/12/18 09:36	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
12	27/12/18 09:36	General View	Load JPG	✓
13	27/12/18 09:36	General View	1 Load JPG	V
14	27/12/18 09:36	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
15	27/12/18 09:36	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
16	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	☑
17	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>V</b>
18	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	<b>▼</b>
19	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	✓
20	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	V
21	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
22	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	£ Load JPG	<b>V</b>
23	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
24	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	V
25	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	V
26	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	V
27	01/04/19 09:53	Photo After Spray	■ Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
1	21/12/18 17:19	PRS	1 Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail  Load PDF	Print

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18023097/JVD3E2-1

Date:

19/06/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Policy No: Handling Insurer:

DMB1SN3026681800

Claimant Vehicle

FBG6308M

Insured Vehicle No:

PC4687L

Date of Loss:

No:

18/12/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D05884C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

FBG6308M

Make & Model:

HONDA CBR1000RR, 998cc

Engine No:

SC59E2405372

Reg. Date: Colour:

20/09/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JH2SC59A4CK401284 44366 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

999 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

120/70 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

190/15 R17 DIABLO 7 mm

DIABLO 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	14,043.00	2,041.20	12,001.80	85.46
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	500.00	200.00	300.00	60.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,543.00	2,241.20	12,301.80	84.59
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,543.00	1,800.00	12,743.00	87.62

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/12/2018

Date Inspected:

26/12/2018 Inspected At:

E Motoring (HQ)

2 Yishun Industrial Street 1, Northpoint

Bizhub #01-23 Singapore 768159

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 19/6/2019

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 19 Jun 2019)

Parts: N/A HONDA CBR1000RR 998cc (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBG6308M)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM	Not Necessary	950.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BRAKE DISC	Not Necessary	850.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT FORK T-BRACKET	Not Necessary	580.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT COVER (HEADLIGHT)	Not Necessary	580.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*SIDE COVER (FRONT L SIDE)	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*SIDE COVER (FRONT R SIDE)	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*HEAD LIGHT (COMPLETE SET)	Not Necessary	550.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*SIDE MIRROR	O/S Scratched	550.00 FL	*180.00 FL
9	1		*SET FRONT SIGNAL (L/R)	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT BRAKE PUMP	Not Necessary	680.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BALANCER	Scratched	180.00 FL	*180.00 FL
12	1		*INNER COVER	Not Necessary	300.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*SET METER	Not Necessary	1,500.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*HEAD LIGHT WIRING	Not Necessary	580.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*ARROW EXHAUST PIPE	Scratched	2,500.00 FL	*1,700.00 FL
16	1		*EXHAUST GUARD	Scratched	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
17	1		*CENTRAL COVER	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*INNER LEFT COVER	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*INNER RIGHT COVER	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*CENTER INNER COVER	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*- FL
21	1		*SIDE STAND	Not Necessary	150.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR FOOT PEG	O/S Scratched	220.00 FL	*88.00 FL
23	1		*ENGINE STARTER LEVER	Not Necessary	280.00 FL	*-FL
24	1		*RADIATOR COVER	Not Necessary	250.00 FL	*-FL
25	1		*EXHAUST COVER	Not Necessary	280.00 FL	*-FL
26	1		*IU UNIT	Not Necessary	156.00 FS	*-FS
27	1		*SET FRONT FORK	Not Necessary	1,800.00 FL	*- FL
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	20 N 22 N WARRING		
				Sub Total (S\$)	15,586.00	2,268.00
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	1,543.00	226.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,043.00	2,041.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING FEES	New	50.00	0.00
2	WORKMANSHIP	New	450.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	500.00	200.00
	Repo	rt was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >